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Tuna Tidkamp 240206
Eskilstuna Isstadion

Roman Fakhrodin

Roman Fakhrodin
Vilgot Wistrand
Herman Svan
Mathilda Ek
Anton Moberg
Bjorn Wistrand
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Olle Winnerstam
Vilgot Wistrand
Frej Haddad
Svante Moberg
Anton Moberg
Elias Haddad
Bjorn Wistrand
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Mathilda EK
Bjorn Wistrand
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EIK
EIK

EIK
EIK

Anders Lindroth
Anders Lindroth
Karin Winnerstam
Anna Moberg
Lars Tedebrant
Johan Moberg
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48,80
33,45
33,35
28,96
33,52

2.19,29
1.18,01
1.20,89
1.20,94
1.07,27

46,89
1.18,79
1.15,51

1.55,54
2.57,64
2.20,61
3.00,81

2.43,07
3.14,45

-2°, Latt vind Nord, klart
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